

DOUGLAS COUNTY SCHOOL SYSTEM
ITB 16-032
NEW BAND EQUIPMENT Y4
BID TABULATION SHEET
04/12/16

		Quantity	Washington Music Center			Music & Arts			Midwest Musical Imports			Cascio Interstate Music			Taylor Music			Gadsden Music Co.			Wenger			
			Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Cascio Stock #	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	
1	Bariitone, Jupiter 486L (CLMS) Wrong # 468L replaced by JEP700	1	JEP 700	1,016.00	1,016.00		1,015.00	1,015.00	468L	1,050.00	1,050.00	EUP468L	1010.90	1,010.90	468L	1,013.00	1,013.00		1,085.00	1,085.00	No Bid		0.00	
2	Bass Drum Mallet Holder with Rim Saver, Pearl PEA-BMH100	5		43.00	215.00		45.00	225.00			0.00	MA660100	48.88	244.40		39.99	199.95		44.00	220.00	No Bid		0.00	
3	Bass Drum Mallets, L2331, Ludwig (Set)	3		30.40	91.20		32.00	96.00			0.00	SM0162331	31.74	95.22			0.00		36.00	108.00	No Bid		0.00	
4	Bassoon, Fox Model 222	5		4,681.00	23,405.00		4,799.00	23,995.00		4,681.00	23,405.00	BAS222	4677.90	23,389.50		180 DAYS	4,677.00	23,385.00		4,650.00	23,250.00	No Bid		0.00
5	Bassoon, Fox Model 240	1		7,628.00	7,628.00		7,779.00	7,779.00		7,621.00	7,621.00	BAS240	7617.90	7,617.90		180 DAYS	7,611.00	7,611.00		7,575.00	7,575.00	No Bid		0.00
6	Bassoon, Jupiter 363 (CLMS)	2	JBN1000	3,027.00	6,054.00		3,022.00	6,044.00		3,064.00	6,128.00	BAS363	3008.90	6,017.80		NEW# JBN1000	2,994.00	5,988.00		3,235.00	6,470.00	No Bid		0.00
7	Bell Stand, Musser M8005 Moto Cart with wheels	1		310.00	310.00		315.00	315.00			0.00	SS1068005	320.90	320.90			0.00			345.00	345.00	No Bid		0.00
8	Bongos Stand, LP330C, Latin Percussion (Pair)	1		113.00	113.00		99.00	99.00			0.00	ST949	99.90	99.90			0.00			95.94	95.94	No Bid		0.00
9	Bongos, LP601-VSB, Latin Percussion (Pair)	1		85.00	85.00		64.00	64.00			0.00	DRSLP601INYSB	68.90	68.90			0.00			61.78	61.78	No Bid		0.00
10	Boom Arm Clamp, Gibraltar SC-GPRMC	12		23.00	276.00		20.00	240.00			0.00	PA544	19.74	236.88			0.00			21.13	253.56	No Bid		0.00
11	Cabasa, LP LP234A, Standard Wood Afoche Cabasa	1		35.00	35.00		29.00	29.00			0.00	PA112	29.74	29.74			0.00			28.27	28.27	No Bid		0.00
12	Cabasa, LP234A, Latin Percussion	1		35.00	35.00		29.00	29.00			0.00	PA112	29.74	29.74			0.00			28.27	28.27	No Bid		0.00
13	Castanet Machine, LP247	1	No Bid		0.00		21.00	21.00			0.00	PA700CM	22.74	22.74			0.00			20.39	20.39	No Bid		0.00
14	Chime Hammer, Innovative Percussion CC-2, Concert Chime Hammer, Medium	2		29.00	58.00		26.00	52.00			0.00	SM384CC2	22.24	44.48			0.00			20.18	40.36	No Bid		0.00
15	Chimes - Tree Works 23-Bar Single Row Bar Chime - Standard TRE23	1		95.00	95.00		89.00	89.00			0.00	PB386TRE23	79.74	79.74			0.00			69.53	69.53	No Bid		0.00
16	Chimes, BK2001C, Adams 1.5 Octave Concert Chimes, Standard	1		2,712.00	2,712.00		2,874.00	2,874.00		2,859.00	2,859.00	CHBK2201C	2697.90	2,697.90		NEW# BK2201C	2,804.00	2,804.00		2,850.00	2,850.00	No Bid		0.00
17	Chimes, LP49C, Latin Percussion Wind Chimes	1		85.00	85.00		64.00	64.00			0.00	PA40125C	68.90	68.90			0.00			68.60	68.60	No Bid		0.00
18	Clarinet Bass-Y CL 221, Yamaha Student with low Eb	2		1,651.00	3,302.00		1,653.00	3,306.00		1,678.00	3,356.00	BBCYCL221H	1661.90	3,323.80			0.00			1,730.00	3,460.00	No Bid		0.00
19	Clarinet Bb- YCL 255, Yamaha	2		314.00	628.00		384.00	768.00	MSA	321.00	642.00	BCLYL255	343.90	687.80			0.00			399.00	798.00	No Bid		0.00
20	Clarinet, Bass - Buffet BC1183 Prestige	1		7,559.00	7,559.00		6,975.00	6,975.00		7,049.00	7,049.00	BBBC118320	6955.90	6,955.90			7,299.00	7,299.00		7,825.00	7,825.00	No Bid		0.00
21	Clarinet, Bass, Allora AACB-304 Open Box	2	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00			0.00	SUB BSCR8C102	1073.90	2,147.80			0.00		No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00
22	Clarinet, Bass, Yamaha YCL 622H, Low C Professional	1		6,615.00	6,615.00		6,623.00	6,623.00			0.00	BBCYCL622H	6638.90	6,638.90			0.00			6,950.00	6,950.00	No Bid		0.00
23	Clarinet, Bass-Jupiter 675N (CLMS)	1	JBC1000N	1,255.00	1,255.00		1,252.00	1,252.00		1,293.00	1,293.00	BBC675N	1247.90	1,247.90			1,313.00	1,313.00		1,140.00	1,140.00	No Bid		0.00
24	Clarinet, Bass-Selmer 1430	2		1,428.00	2,856.00		1,436.00	2,872.00		1,457.00	2,914.00	BBC1430LP	1431.90	2,863.80			1,428.00	2,856.00		1,540.00	3,080.00	No Bid		0.00
25	Clarinet, Bass-Selmer 1430LP	2		1,428.00	2,856.00		1,436.00	2,872.00		1,457.00	2,914.00	BBC1430LP	1431.90	2,863.80			1,428.00	2,856.00		1,540.00	3,080.00	No Bid		0.00
26	Clarinet, Contrabass, Selmer Paris Model 41 Contrabass Clarinet	1		25,056.00	25,056.00		23,893.00	23,893.00		23,751.00	23,751.00	CBC41	23777.90	23,777.90			0.00			25,695.00	25,695.00	No Bid		0.00
27	Clarinet, Eb, Buffet Crampton, E11	1	BC2501N-5-0	705.00	705.00		1,369.00	1,369.00		684.00	684.00	ECLBC230120	1347.90	1,347.90			1,414.00	1,414.00		1,515.00	1,515.00	No Bid		0.00
28	Clarinet, Selmer CL 211 Bb	1		601.00	601.00		604.00	604.00		629.00	629.00	BCLCL211	607.90	607.90			604.00	604.00		645.00	645.00	No Bid		0.00
29	Claves, LP Latin Percussion LP261 Grenadilla Wood Claves	1		23.00	23.00		17.00	17.00			0.00	PA739G	17.94	17.94			0.00			16.22	16.22	No Bid		0.00
30	Claves, LP Latin Percussion LP262 Traditional Maple Claves	1		14.00	14.00		10.00	10.00			0.00	PA739G	17.94	17.94			0.00			9.27	9.27	No Bid		0.00
31	Conga - 11 3/4" LP Rawhide Conga Head	1	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00			0.00	DH039113/4	52.90	52.90			0.00			50.52	50.52	No Bid		0.00
32	Conga - LPA647-VSB, Latin Percussion (Pair)	1	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		329.00	329.00		0.00	DRSLP647VSB	397.90	397.90			0.00			305.45	305.45	No Bid		0.00
33	Conga - Quinto 11" LP Rawhide Conga Head	1	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00			0.00	DH03911	49.90	49.90			0.00			27.81	27.81	No Bid		0.00
34	Conga - Tumbadora 12" LP Rawhide Conga Head	1	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00			0.00	DH039121/2	55.94	55.94			0.00			31.05	31.05	No Bid		0.00
35	Cornet, Yamaha YCR6330S, Silver	2		1,685.00	3,370.00		1,687.00	3,374.00			0.00	CORYCR8335S	2,136.90	4,273.80			0.00			1,769.00	3,538.00	No Bid		0.00
36	Crash Cymbal Straps, Gambal, GAM-CYMSTRAP	4	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00			0.00	No Bid		0.00			0.00			7.42	29.68	No Bid		0.00
37	Crash Cymbals, Pair, Zildjian K Constantinople Suspended 18" Model # K1012	1		275.00	275.00		266.00	266.00			0.00	CYMK1012	262.90	262.90			0.00			283.46	283.46	No Bid		0.00
38	Crash Cymbals, Pair, Zildjian A0483, Stadium Crash Cymbals - 18"	1		333.00	333.00		332.00	332.00			0.00	CYMA0483	318.90	318.90			0.00			353.50	353.50	No Bid		0.00
39	Crash Cymbals, Pair, Zildjian A0485, Stadium Crash Cymbals - 20"	1		381.00	381.00		380.00	380.00			0.00	CYMA0485	364.90	364.90			0.00			404.58	404.58	No Bid		0.00
40	Crash Cymbals, Pair, Zildjian K Constantinople Vintage Orchestral Medium Heavy Crash Cymbal, Pair - 20" Model K1144	1		635.00	635.00		616.00	616.00			0.00	CYMK1144	598.90	598.90			0.00			655.90	655.90	No Bid		0.00
41	Crash Cymbals, Pair, Zildjian Model # A0449, Symphonic Viennese Crash Cymbals - 20"	1		381.00	381.00		380.00	380.00			0.00	CYM0449	364.90	364.90			0.00			428.15	428.15	No Bid		0.00
42	Crash Cymbals, Zildjian, ZIL-K0953	4		221.00	884.00		215.00	860.00			0.00	CYM0953	212.90	851.60			0.00			228.25	913.00	No Bid		0.00
43	Crash Cymbals, ZIL-ZBT14BP, Zildjian ZBT Band Cymbals	1		90.00	90.00		66.00	66.00			0.00	CYM2BT14BP	80.88	80.88			0.00			87.34	87.34	No Bid		0.00
44	Crotale Mounting Bar, Zildjian High Octave ZIL-P0637	1		125.00	125.00		121.00	121.00			0.00	SS289H	105.90	105.90			0.00			114.95	114.95	No Bid		0.00
45	Cymbal Stand, Hi-Hat, Yamaha/YAM-HS740A	1		95.00	95.00		99.00	99.00			0.00	ST379	76.90	76.90			0.00			103.00	103.00	No Bid		0.00

DOUGLAS COUNTY SCHOOL SYSTEM
 ITB 16-032
 NEW BAND EQUIPMENT Y4
 BID TABULATION SHEET
 04/12/16

		Quantity	Washington Music Center			Music & Arts			Midwest Musical Imports			Cascio Interstate Music			Taylor Music			Gadsden Music Co.			Wenger		
			Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Cascio Stock #	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost
46	Cymbal Stand, Symphonic Pearl C-1030SC Gooseneck Suspended Cymbal Stand	1		90.00	90.00		85.00	85.00				ST9015C	97.90	97.90					86.00	86.00	No Bid		0.00
47	Cymbals Stand, Hi-Hat, Pearl H1000	1		141.00	141.00		132.00	132.00				ST823H1000	147.90	147.90					141.52	141.52	No Bid		0.00
48	Cymbals, Crash Pair, Zildjian K1216, Custom Hybrid Crash 16"	2		190.00	380.00		184.00	368.00				CYMK1216	182.90	365.80					195.70	391.40	No Bid		0.00
49	Cymbals, Crash Pair, Zildjian K1219, Custom Hybrid Crash 19"	1		240.00	240.00		233.00	233.00				CYMK1219	229.90	229.90					247.20	247.20	No Bid		0.00
50	Cymbals, Hi-Hat, Zildjian/ZIL-A0133	1		240.00	240.00		233.00	233.00				CYMK0133	229.90	229.90					247.20	247.20	No Bid		0.00
51	Cymbals, Hi-Hats Pair, Zildjian K1224, Custom Hybrid 14-1/4"	1		322.00	322.00		312.00	312.00				CYMK1224	307.90	307.90					332.07	332.07	No Bid		0.00
52	Cymbals, Splash, Zildjian, ZIL-ZBT10S	1		45.00	45.00		29.00	29.00				CYMZBT10S	35.44	35.44					36.26	36.26	No Bid		0.00
53	Cymbals, Suspended, Zildjian, ZIL-A0419	1		195.00	195.00		195.00	195.00				CYMA0419	187.90	187.90					207.24	207.24	No Bid		0.00
54	Cymbals, Zildjian K Constantinople Cymbal Educator Pack Standard, CYM-PACK-KIT-02	1	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00				No Bid		0.00					No Bid		0.00		0.00
55	Cymbals, Zildjian Stadium Medium Cymbal Pair, A0483	4		333.00	1,332.00		332.00	1,328.00				CYMA0483	318.90	1,275.60					353.50	1,414.00	No Bid		0.00
56	Cymbals, Zildjian K0999 Custom Hybrid Ride 21"	1		279.00	279.00		271.00	271.00				CYMK0999	267.90	267.90					287.99	287.99	No Bid		0.00
57	Cymbals, Zildjian K1209 Custom Hybrid Splash Cymbal 9"	1		105.00	105.00		94.00	94.00				CYMK1209	95.90	95.90					100.12	100.12	No Bid		0.00
58	Cymbals, Zildjian, Model # A0133, A Series - New Beat High Hat Cymbals (1 Pair), 14"	1		240.00	240.00		233.00	233.00				CYMK0133	229.90	229.90					247.20	247.20	No Bid		0.00
59	Drum Carrier, Pearl MXT- Frame Quad Carrier	1		145.00	145.00	MTX-4	139.00	139.00				MA908Q	148.90	148.90	MXT 4-1 QUAD	134.00	134.00		139.05	139.05	No Bid		0.00
60	Drum Carrier, Tama Silver Armor Marching Bass Carrier, CSABDT	5		272.00	1,360.00		229.00	1,145.00				MA917B	207.90	1,039.50				No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00
61	Drum Carrier, Tama Silver Armor Marching Snare Carrier, CSASDT	5		272.00	1,360.00		229.00	1,145.00				MA917S	207.90	1,039.50				No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00
62	Drum Carrier, Tama Silver Armor Marching Tenor Carrier, CSATNT	3		272.00	816.00		229.00	687.00				MA917T	207.90	623.70				No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00
63	Drum Case, 16" SKB Roto-X Bass Drum Case	1		155.00	155.00		119.00	119.00				DCS89DM1416	92.90	92.90					83.14	83.14	No Bid		0.00
64	Drum Case, 18" SKB Roto-X Bass Drum Case	1		160.00	160.00		122.00	122.00				DCS89DM1418	97.90	97.90					85.16	85.16	No Bid		0.00
65	Drum Case, 22" SKB Roto-X Bass Drum Case	1		215.00	215.00		178.00	178.00				DCS89DM1422	162.90	162.90					125.72	125.72	No Bid		0.00
66	Drum Case, 24" SKB Roto-X Bass Drum Case	1		230.00	230.00		199.00	199.00				DCS89DM1424	174.90	174.90					139.92	139.92	No Bid		0.00
67	Drum Case, 28" SKB Roto-X Bass Drum Case	1		260.00	260.00		224.00	224.00				DCS89DM1428	196.90	196.90					158.17	158.17	No Bid		0.00
68	Drum Case, SKB 12" x 14" Marching Snare Drum Case (Black)	3		140.00	420.00		115.00	345.00				DCS89DM1214	96.90	290.70					81.11	243.33	No Bid		0.00
69	Drum Cover, Tama 14" (Deep) & 16" (Diameter) Marching Bass Cover, MDCBD1416	1		40.00	40.00		47.00	47.00				DC754BD1416	35.90	35.90				No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00
70	Drum Cover, Tama 14" (Deep) & 20" (Diameter) Marching Bass Cover, MDCBD1420	1		47.00	47.00		53.00	53.00				DC754BD1820	41.90	41.90				No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00
71	Drum Cover, Tama 14" (Deep) & 24" (Diameter) Marching Bass Cover, MDCBD1424	1		52.00	52.00		58.00	58.00				DC754BD2224	44.90	44.90				No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00
72	Drum Cover, Tama 14" (Deep) & 28" (Diameter) Marching Bass Cover, MDCBD1428	1		58.00	58.00		62.00	62.00				DC754BD2628	49.90	49.90				No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00
73	Drum Cover, Tama 14" (Deep) & 30" (Diameter) Marching Bass Cover, MDCBD1430	1	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00				DC754BD30	55.90	55.90				No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00
74	Drum Cover, Tama Large Tenor Drum Cover, MDCTNL	3		35.00	105.00	CVTL	58.00	174.00				DC754CTNL	44.40	133.20				No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00
75	Drum Cover, Tama Marching Snare Drum Cover, MDCSD1412	5		35.00	175.00	CVS1412	46.00	230.00				DC754SD1412	31.90	159.50				No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00
76	Drum Head, Evans CT14S Tom Snare Strata 1000 14", CT14S	2		12.10	24.20		9.61	19.22				DH357CT14S	9.14	18.28					11.03	22.06	No Bid		0.00
77	Drum Head, Evans Genera Orchestral 300 Snare Side Head 14", S14GEN30	1		11.60	11.60		12.73	12.73				DH02630014	8.74	8.74					8.96	8.96	No Bid		0.00
78	Drum Head, Evans Hazy 300 Snare Side 14", S14H30	1		11.60	11.60		12.00	12.00				DH33614	8.74	8.74					8.96	8.96	No Bid		0.00
79	Drum Head, Evans Hybrid Coated Snare Drum Batter Head 14", B14MHG	1		49.35	49.35		47.00	47.00				DH46214	37.44	37.44					38.22	38.22	No Bid		0.00
80	Drum Head, Evans Hybrid Marching Snare Drum Batter Head Gray 14", SB14MHG	1		50.95	50.95		44.00	44.00				DH42014G	38.44	38.44					39.45	39.45	No Bid		0.00
81	Drum Head, Evans MX2 Black Marching Bass Drum Head Black 16", BD16MX2B	1		39.75	39.75		39.00	39.00				DH41016B	29.94	29.94					30.79	30.79	No Bid		0.00
82	Drum Head, Evans MX2 Black Marching Bass Drum Head Black 20", BD20MX2B	1		45.15	45.15		42.00	42.00				DH41020B	34.24	34.24					34.95	34.95	No Bid		0.00
83	Drum Head, Evans MX2 Black Marching Bass Drum Head Black 22", BD22MX2B	4		48.75	195.00		45.00	180.00				DH41022B	36.94	147.76					37.74	150.96	No Bid		0.00

		Quantity	Washington Music Center			Music & Arts			Midwest Musical Imports			Cascio Interstate Music			Taylor Music			Gadsden Music Co.			Wenger		
			Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Cascio Stock #	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost
84	Drum Head, Evans MX2 Black Marching Bass Drum Head Black 26", BD26MX2B	6		55.80	334.80		49.00	294.00		0.00	DH41026B	52.74	316.44		0.00		43.18	259.08	No Bid		0.00		
85	Drum Head, Evans MX2 Black Marching Bass Drum Head Black 30", BD30MX2B	3		67.25	201.75		65.00	195.00		0.00	DH41030B	63.74	191.22		0.00		52.06	156.18	No Bid		0.00		
86	Drum Head, Evans Strata 1400 Orchestral-Bass Drumhead 36", CB3614S	2		81.00	162.00		73.00	146.00		0.00	DH3573614S	75.90	151.80		0.00		62.70	125.40	No Bid		0.00		
87	Drum Head, Evans System Blue Marching Tenor Drum Head 10", TT10SB1	1		12.30	12.30		13.53	13.53		0.00	DH46910	9.34	9.34		0.00		9.52	9.52	No Bid		0.00		
88	Drum Head, Evans System Blue Marching Tenor Drum Head 12", TT12SB1	2		13.35	26.70		14.65	29.30		0.00	DH46912	10.14	20.28		0.00		10.31	20.62	No Bid		0.00		
89	Drum Head, Evans System Blue Marching Tenor Drum Head 13", TT13SB1	1		14.15	14.15		15.56	15.56		0.00	DH46913	10.74	10.74		0.00		10.96	10.96	No Bid		0.00		
90	Drum Head, Evans System Blue Marching Tenor Drum Head 14", TT14SB1	6		15.00	90.00		16.47	98.82		0.00	DH46914	11.34	68.04		0.00		11.60	69.60	No Bid		0.00		
91	Drum Head, Evans System Blue Marching Tenor Drum Head 6", TT06SB1	6		11.50	69.00		12.62	75.72		0.00	DH46906	8.74	52.44		0.00		8.88	53.28	No Bid		0.00		
92	Drum Head, Evans MX5 Snare Side Head 14", SS14MX5	6		39.35	236.10		36.38	218.28		0.00	DH29514S	29.74	178.44		0.00		30.47	182.82	No Bid		0.00		
93	Drum Mallet, Innovative Percussion Concert Bass Drum Mallet CB-5 (Cartwheel Style - Pair)	6		41.45	248.70		41.99	251.94		0.00	SM279CBS	33.74	202.44		0.00		30.49	182.94	No Bid		0.00		
94	Drum Mallets, Marching Bass, Innovative Percussion, FBX-3	5		35.60	178.00		31.50	157.50		0.00	SM231FBX3	28.74	143.70		0.00		26.16	130.80	No Bid		0.00		
95	Drum Mallets, Marching Tenor, Innovative Percussion, FS-PR	6		17.50	105.00		16.00	96.00		0.00	SM2287SPR	14.38	86.28		0.00		12.88	77.28	No Bid		0.00		
96	Drum Set, Tama Starclassic Bubinga 5-Piece Drum Set Shell Pack, BG52Z, 22" Bass, 10/12/14/16" Toms	1		2,795.00	2,795.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00	DRSBG52ZBNS	2,243.90	2,243.90		0.00	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00		
97	Drum Stand, Pyle Model # SB104 Suspended Bass Drum Stand	1		715.00	715.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00		515.00	515.00	No Bid		0.00		
98	Drum Stand, Tama Silver Armor Marching Bass Stand, HMBD79WS	5		188.00	940.00		169.00	845.00		0.00	SS403B	146.44	732.20		0.00	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00		
99	Drum Stand, Tama Silver Armor Marching Snare Stand, HMSD79WS	5		188.00	940.00		169.00	845.00		0.00	SS403S	146.44	732.20		0.00	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00		
100	Drum Stand, Tama Silver Armor Marching Tenor Stand, HMTN79WS	3		214.00	642.00		189.00	567.00		0.00	SS403T	165.90	497.70		0.00	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00		
101	Drum Sticks, Concert Snare, Innovative Percussion Christopher Lamb Signature Snare Drum Sticks CLI (Maple)	20		10.65	213.00		8.50	170.00		0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00		7.83	156.60	No Bid		0.00		
102	Drum Sticks, Marching Snare, Innovative Percussion Tim Fairbanks Signature Marching Snare Drum Sticks IP-SG Hickory	20	No Bid		0.00		8.50	170.00		0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00		7.83	156.60	No Bid		0.00		
103	Drum Straps, Concert Bass, Ludwig, P789S	6	No Bid		0.00		3.95	23.70		0.00	PA164	5.44	32.64		0.00		4.07	24.42	No Bid		0.00		
104	Drum, Aspire, Congas w/stand, LP Aspire, Conga-Set with Free Bongos	1	No Bid		0.00	LPA646K-AWC	399.00	399.00		0.00	DRSLPA646AW, DRSYB1	397.90	397.90		0.00		300.81	300.81	No Bid		0.00		
105	Drum, Bongo, LP-ASPBONGO, Aspire, Wood, Natural	1	No Bid		0.00	LPA601-SBC	88.37	88.37		0.00	DRSLPA601AW *BONGOS ONLY	94.90	94.90		0.00		79.72	79.72	No Bid		0.00		
106	Drum, Concert Toms w/stands, Pearl PTE1314 13" x 11"/14" x 12" Concert Tom Set, Midnight Black	1		342.00	342.00		345.00	345.00		0.00	CDRPT1314	341.17	341.17		338.00	338.00		352.78	352.78	No Bid		0.00	
107	Drum, Concert Toms, Pearl Symphonic Series Double Headed Concert Tom Concert Drums 10 x 10 in. Model # PTM1010D201	1		235.00	235.00		254.00	254.00		0.00	CDRPTM1010D	233.73	233.73		232.00	232.00		242.05	242.05	No Bid		0.00	
108	Drum, Concert Toms, Pearl Symphonic Series Double Headed Concert Tom Concert Drums 12 x 10 in. Model # PTM1210D201	5		254.00	1,270.00		256.00	1,280.00	268.00	1,340.00	CDRPTM1210D	253.38	1,266.90		251.00	1,255.00		262.14	1,310.70	No Bid		0.00	
109	Drum, Concert Toms, Pearl Symphonic Series Double Headed Concert Tom Concert Drums 13 x 11 in. Model # PTM1311D201	5		279.00	1,395.00		281.00	1,405.00	290.00	1,450.00	CDRPTM1311D	277.58	1,387.90		274.00	1,370.00		286.86	1,434.30	No Bid		0.00	
110	Drum, Concert Toms, Pearl Symphonic Series Double Headed Concert Tom Concert Drums 14 x 12 in. Model # PTM1412D201	3		305.00	915.00		307.00	921.00	325.00	975.00	CDRPTM1412D	303.68	911.04		299.00	897.00		314.15	942.45	No Bid		0.00	
111	Drum, Marching Bass, Pearl PEA- CMB1414NC46, Competitor, 14", Black	20		234.00	4,680.00		236.00	4,720.00	340.00	6,800.00	MDRCMB1414NC46	233.45	4,669.00		230.00	4,600.00		241.02	4,820.40	No Bid		0.00	
112	Drum, Marching Bass, Pearl PEA- CMB1614NC46, Competitor, 16", Black	20		237.00	4,740.00		239.00	4,780.00	341.00	6,820.00	MDRCMB1614NC46	235.83	4,716.60		233.00	4,660.00		243.60	4,872.00	No Bid		0.00	
113	Drum, Marching Snare, Pearl PEA- CMSX1311/C46, 13" X 11", Competitor High Tension, Black	6		282.00	1,692.00		285.00	1,710.00		0.00	MDRCMSX1311C46	281.38	1,688.28		277.00	1,662.00		290.46	1,742.76	No Bid		0.00	
114	Drum, Snare, Black Swamp CMS14, 5" x 14" Concert Maple Snare Drum	1		493.00	493.00		429.00	429.00		0.00	DRSM514BL	388.90	388.90		0.00		369.56	369.56	No Bid		0.00		
115	Drum, Tama Marching Bubinga/ Birch Bass Drum, B1614BLDGF	1		550.00	550.00		594.00	594.00		0.00	MDRB1614BLDGF	488.90	488.90		0.00	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00		
116	Drum, Tama Marching Bubinga/ Birch Bass Drum, B2014BLDGF	1		678.00	678.00		729.00	729.00		0.00	MDRB2014BLDGF	603.90	603.90		0.00	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00		
117	Drum, Tama Marching Bubinga/ Birch Bass Drum, B2214BLDGF	1		706.00	706.00		659.00	659.00		0.00	MDRB2214BLDGF	627.90	627.90		0.00	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00		

Item #	Description	Quantity	Washington Music Center			Music & Arts			Midwest Musical Imports			Cascio Interstate Music			Taylor Music			Gadsden Music Co.			Wenger		
			Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Cascio Stock #	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost
118	Drum, Tama Marching Bubinga/Birch Bass Drum, B2614BLDGF	1		846.00	846.00		906.00	906.00		0.00	MDRB2614BLDGF	747.90	747.90			0.00	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00	
119	Drum, Tama Marching Bubinga/Birch Bass Drum, B3014BLDGF	1	3016BLDGF	1,220.00	1,220.00		1,299.00	1,299.00		0.00	MDRB3016BLDGF	1,084.90	1,084.90			0.00	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00	
120	Drum, Tama Marching Bubinga/Birch Snare Drum, B1412SLDGF	5		666.00	3,330.00		719.00	3,595.00		0.00	MDRB1412SLDGF	589.90	2,949.50			0.00	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00	
121	Drum, Tama Marching Bubinga/Birch Tenor Sextet, B60234TLDGF, 6-10-12-13-14"	3		1,280.00	3,840.00		1,375.00	4,125.00		0.00	MDRB60234TLDGF	1,137.90	3,413.70			0.00	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00	
122	Drums, Pearl PEA-CMT8023N/C-46, Competitor Quad Tenor Set (8/10/12/13) w/cARRIER, Black	1		360.00	360.00		498.00	498.00		0.00	MDCMT8023CXN4	492.90	492.90		486.00	486.00			375.00	375.00	No Bid		0.00
123	Drum set Cart, Paigearty Innovations, DK-20	1	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00	No Bid		0.00			0.00			1,199.00	1,199.00	No Bid		0.00
124	Drum set Sticks, Innovative Percussion Combo Model Cool Ride Drum set Stick, IP-HB, Wood Tip	20		8.70	174.00		8.25	165.00		0.00	SM344HB	7.94	158.80			0.00			6.59	131.80	No Bid		0.00
125	English Horn, Fox, Model 500	1		6,298.00	6,298.00		6,429.00	6,429.00	6,287.00	6,287.00	ENG500	6,292.90	6,292.90	45-60 DAYS	6,292.00	6,292.00			6,265.00	6,265.00	No Bid		0.00
126	English Horn, Fox, Model 555	1		4,549.00	4,549.00		4,679.00	4,679.00	4,554.00	4,554.00	ENG555	4,544.90	4,544.90	45-60 DAYS	4,554.00	4,554.00			4,550.00	4,550.00	No Bid		0.00
127	Euphonium, Amati AEP231C	1	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00	EUPAEP231EO	897.90	897.90			0.00	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00	
128	Euphonium, YEP201, Yamaha, Lacquer	4		1,254.00	5,016.00		1,255.00	5,020.00		0.00	EUPYEP201	1,257.90	5,031.60			0.00			1,315.00	5,260.00	No Bid		0.00
129	Euphonium, YEP321, Yamaha, Lacquer	1		1,623.00	1,623.00		1,624.00	1,624.00		0.00	EUPYEP321	1,626.90	1,626.90			0.00			1,699.00	1,699.00	No Bid		0.00
130	Euphonium, YEP321S, Yamaha, 4 Valve	2		1,832.00	3,664.00		1,834.00	3,668.00		0.00	EUPYEP321S	1,836.90	3,673.80			0.00			1,920.00	3,840.00	No Bid		0.00
131	Euphonium, YEP321S, Yamaha, 4 Valve Euphonium Upright, Lacquer	2		1,623.00	3,246.00		1,624.00	3,248.00		0.00	EUPYEP321S	1,836.90	3,673.80			0.00			1,699.00	3,398.00	No Bid		0.00
132	Euphonium, YEP321S, Yamaha, Silver Plated	2		1,832.00	3,664.00		1,834.00	3,668.00		0.00	EUPYEP321S	1,836.90	3,673.80			0.00			1,920.00	3,840.00	No Bid		0.00
133	Euphonium, YEP642II Neo Series Compensating, Silver	2		4,432.00	8,864.00		4,619.00	9,238.00		0.00	EUPYEP642II	4,430.90	8,861.80			0.00			4,845.00	9,690.00	No Bid		0.00
134	Fixed Bell Double Horn, Holton H379	6		2,383.00	14,298.00		2,397.00	14,382.00	2,397.00	14,382.00	DFHH379	2,387.90	14,327.40		2,385.00	14,310.00			2,575.00	15,450.00	No Bid		0.00
135	Flag 1/2" Swing Pole, 42", Color Guard, DSI	20	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00	No Bid		0.00			0.00			4.50	90.00	No Bid		0.00
136	Flag 1/2" Swing Pole, 48", Color Guard, DSI	20	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00	No Bid		0.00			0.00			4.50	90.00	No Bid		0.00
137	Flag Pole, 6' Aluminum, VE102, Black	30	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00	No Bid		0.00			0.00			10.20	306.00	No Bid		0.00
138	Flag Pole, 6' Aluminum, VE102, Silver	30	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00	No Bid		0.00			0.00			10.20	306.00	No Bid		0.00
139	Flag Pole, 6' Aluminum, VE102, White	30	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00	No Bid		0.00			0.00			10.20	306.00	No Bid		0.00
140	Flags, Color Guard Practice, DSI, FLPCSC3654PU	30	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00	No Bid		0.00			0.00			9.95	298.50	No Bid		0.00
141	Flex-A-Tone, LP-LP1-5	1		30.00	30.00		22.86	22.86		0.00	PA291	22.94	22.94			0.00			21.78	21.78	No Bid		0.00
142	Flugelhorn, Yamaha YFH8310Z, Lacquer	2		1,943.00	3,886.00		1,945.00	3,890.00		0.00	FLHYFH8310Z	1,942.90	3,885.80			0.00			1,672.00	3,344.00	No Bid		0.00
143	Flute, Gemeinhardt 2SP Student	3		253.00	759.00		225.00	675.00		0.00	FLUZSP	213.90	641.70			0.00			270.00	810.00	No Bid		0.00
144	Flute, Gemeinhardt 3SHB	1		627.00	627.00		564.00	564.00		0.00	FLUZSHB	568.90	568.90			0.00			725.00	725.00	No Bid		0.00
145	French Horn, Double, Conn 6D	2		2,279.00	4,558.00		2,291.00	4,582.00	2,299.00	4,598.00	DFH6D	2,281.90	4,563.80		2,277.00	4,554.00			2,460.00	4,920.00	No Bid		0.00
146	French Horn, Double, YHR 567, Yamaha	2		2,172.00	4,344.00		2,174.00	4,348.00		0.00	DFHYHR567	2,177.90	4,355.80			0.00			2,280.00	4,560.00	No Bid		0.00
147	French Horn, Double, Holton H379, Intermediate French Horn Standard	2		2,383.00	4,766.00		2,397.00	4,794.00	2,397.00	4,794.00	DFHH379	2,378.90	4,757.80		2,385.00	4,770.00			2,575.00	5,150.00	No Bid		0.00
148	French Horn, Double, Jupiter 1150L (CLMS)	4		1,999.00	7,996.00		1,955.00	7,820.00	2,023.00	8,092.00	DFH1150L	1,987.90	7,951.60		1,966.00	7,864.00			2,135.00	8,540.00	No Bid		0.00
149	French Horn, Marching, Jupiter 550	1	4R1000M	1,056.00	1,056.00		1,054.00	1,054.00	1,079.00	1,079.00	MFH550L	1,049.90	1,049.90	550L	1,055.00	1,055.00			1,125.00	1,125.00	No Bid		0.00
150	Glockenspiel, Adams 3.3 Octave Round Top Parsifal Bells Mallet Percussion Gat-33/Voyager Frame, Orchestral Glockenspiel w/pedal	1	TRAVELER NOT VOYAGER	3,689.00	3,689.00		3,724.00	3,724.00	3,660.00	3,660.00	BELGAT33	3,659.90	3,659.90			0.00			3,875.00	3,875.00	No Bid		0.00
151	Glockenspiel, Marching, Musser M-2041	1		615.00	615.00		621.00	621.00		0.00	MKPM2041	593.90	593.90			0.00			660.00	660.00	No Bid		0.00
152	Gong Mallet, Innovative Percussion Concert Gong/Bass Mallet, CG2S, Small	2		35.30	70.60		37.00	74.00		0.00	SM251CG2S	28.44	56.88			0.00			25.96	51.92	No Bid		0.00
153	Gong, Weiss, SW-FENG-18, 18" Hand Selected Feng Wind Gong	1	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00	CYMFENG18	93.90	93.90			0.00			97.75	97.75	No Bid		0.00
154	Guitar, Amp, Roland JC-120 Jazz Chorus Amp	1		825.00	825.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00	AMPJC120	727.90	727.90			0.00			659.20	659.20	No Bid		0.00
155	Guitar, Electric, Fender American Special Stratocaster, Candy Apple Red Model # 0115602309	1		875.00	875.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00	GTS011562309	697.90	697.90			0.00	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00	
156	Guitar, Fender American Deluxe Jazz Bass, Black with Maple Fretboard, Model # 0194582706	1		1,275.00	1,275.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00	GTS0194582706	1,197.90	1,197.90			0.00	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00	
157	Instrument Repair Kit, Ferree's Q30	1		475.00	475.00		579.99	579.99		0.00	RT080	398.75	398.75			0.00	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00	
158	Jam Block, LP Latin Percussion LP1207 Low/Medium Pitch Red Jam Block	1		30.00	30.00		25.28	25.28		0.00	PA675LOW	23.94	23.94			0.00			24.10	24.10	No Bid		0.00
159	Keyboard Amp, Roland KC-880	1		950.00	950.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00	AMPKC880	773.90	773.90			0.00			998.84	998.84	No Bid		0.00
160	Keyboard Boom Arm, Gibraltar, SCSB2	5	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00	No Bid		0.00		17.99	89.95			35.23	176.15	No Bid		0.00
161	Keyboard Clamp, Pearl, PCX-100	5		20.00	100.00		29.00	145.00		0.00	ST782PCX100	22.44	112.20			0.00			19.42	97.10	No Bid		0.00
162	Keyboard Cymbal 1, Zildjian, K1221	3		215.00	645.00		215.00	645.00		0.00	CYMK1221	206.90	620.70			0.00			221.66	664.98	No Bid		0.00
163	Keyboard Cymbal 2, Zildjian, K0991	2		221.00	442.00		219.00	438.00		0.00	CYMO991	212.90	425.80			0.00			228.25	456.50	No Bid		0.00
164	Keyboard Cymbal Stack, Zildjian, K0932	5		115.00	575.00		115.00	575.00		0.00	CYMO932	99.90	499.50			0.00			106.30	531.50	No Bid		0.00

		Quantity	Washington Music Center			Music & Arts			Midwest Musical Imports			Cascio Interstate Music			Taylor Music			Gadsden Music Co.			Wenger		
			Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Cascio Stock #	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost
165	Marimba Mallets pair, Innovative Percussion JAMES ANCONA SERIES EXTRA SOFT MARIMBA Birch Handle IP2004	6		34.75	208.50		34.99	209.94		0.00		SM3312004	28.24	169.44		0.00		25.53	153.18	No Bid		0.00	
166	Marimba Mallets, Innovative Percussion JAMES ANCONA SERIES EXTRA SOFT MARIMBA Birch Handle IP2002	6		34.75	208.50		34.99	209.94		0.00		SM3312002	28.24	169.44		0.00		25.53	153.18	No Bid		0.00	
167	Marimba Mallets, Innovative Percussion Thomas Burritt Series, Concert Keyboard, TB-3, Medium Soft	10	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00	SM443TB3	33.24	332.40		0.00		30.03	300.30	No Bid		0.00		
168	Marimba Mallets, Innovative/INN-IP240	10	No Bid		0.00		34.00	340.00		0.00	SM18240	28.24	282.40		0.00		25.53	255.30	No Bid		0.00		
169	Marimba Replacement Bars, Musser M350 Replacement Bars - Full Set of Kelon Bars	1	No Bid		0.00	E9301-FUL	1,773.00	1,773.00		0.00	PA0035E9301FUL	1,737.90	1,737.90		0.00		1,908.29	1,908.29	No Bid		0.00		
170	Marimba, Adams 3.3 Octave Academy Padouk Marimba w/ resonators	1		1,422.00	1,422.00	AMPD-33R	1,435.00	1,435.00		1,590.00	1,590.00	MARAMPD33R	1,283.90	1,283.90		1,399.00	1,399.00	1,345.00	1,345.00	No Bid		0.00	
171	Marimba, Adams, MAKFS0	1		11,164.00	11,164.00		1,127.00	1,127.00		11,185.00	11,185.00	MARMAKFS0	11,068.90	11,068.90		10,999.00	10,999.00	11,735.00	11,735.00	No Bid		0.00	
172	Metronome, Korg TM-50 Combo Tuner/Metronome in Black	20		24.00	480.00		20.50	410.00		22.00	440.00	EA073TM50BK	21.74	434.80		18.99	379.80		22.13	442.60	No Bid		0.00
173	Music Chair Storage Cart, National Public Seating DY82	3	No Bid		0.00		195.00	585.00		0.00	0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00		No Bid		0.00		0.00	
174	Music Chair, National Public Seating, 8210	25	No Bid		0.00		60.00	1,500.00		0.00	0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00		No Bid		0.00		0.00	
175	Music Stand Storage Cart, Manhasset Standard	3	AC94R	292.00	876.00		315.00	945.00		0.00	0.00	MS019	296.90	890.70		0.00		326.64	979.92	No Bid		0.00	
176	Music Stand, Manhasset M48	25		32.35	808.75		33.95	848.75		32.00	800.00	ST042	29.94	748.50		31.99	799.75		30.98	774.50	No Bid		0.00
177	Oboe, Fox Model 330	1		3,030.00	3,030.00		3,115.00	3,115.00		3,042.00	3,042.00	OB0330	3,037.90	3,037.90		3,029.00	3,029.00		3,050.00	3,050.00	No Bid		0.00
178	Oboe, Fox Model 330 w/low Bb vent	1		3,171.00	3,171.00		3,115.00	3,115.00		3,042.00	3,042.00	OB0330	3,037.90	3,037.90		3,029.00	3,029.00		3,050.00	3,050.00	No Bid		0.00
179	Oboe, Intermediate, Selmer 1208	2	No Bid		0.00	120B	1,675.00	3,350.00		1,698.00	3,396.00	OB0120B	1,669.90	3,339.80			0.00		1,799.00	3,598.00	No Bid		0.00
180	Oboe, Intermediate, Yamaha 441, Grenadilla/boe (with plastic insert in upper joint)	2		2,463.00	4,926.00		2,394.00	4,788.00		2,442.00	4,884.00	OBOYOB441M	2,391.90	4,783.80		0.00		2,505.00	5,010.00	No Bid		0.00	
181	Oboe, Jupiter 355 Student	2	JOB1000	1,146.00	2,292.00		1,144.00	2,288.00		1,174.00	2,348.00	OB0355	1,139.90	2,279.80		NEW#JOB1000	1,124.00	2,248.00	1,225.00	2,450.00	No Bid		0.00
182	Pedal Bells, Adams, GAF-33	1		4,028.00	4,028.00		4,066.00	4,066.00		0.00	0.00	BELGAF33	3,996.90	3,996.90		3,966.00	3,966.00	4,230.00	4,230.00	No Bid		0.00	
183	Percussion Trigger Pad, Yamaha DTX-MULTI 12 Digital Percussion Pad	1	No Bid		0.00	DTXM-12	485.00	485.00		0.00	0.00	EDRDTXM12	437.90	437.90		0.00		507.68	507.68	No Bid		0.00	
184	Percussion Storage Cabinet, HOTC4609B1QBD, Husky Workbench	1	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00	0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00		No Bid		0.00		0.00	
185	Piccolo Trumpet, Bach Stradivarius, 196S, Silver	1		2,178.00	2,178.00		2,190.00	2,190.00		2,214.00	2,214.00	BPT196S	2,178.90	2,178.90		2,185.00	2,185.00		2,345.00	2,345.00	No Bid		0.00
186	Piccolo, Yamaha YPC-62, Professional Piccolo	1		1,430.00	1,430.00		1,431.00	1,431.00		0.00	0.00	PICYP62	1,430.90	1,430.90		0.00		1,499.00	1,499.00	No Bid		0.00	
187	Pipe Clamp, Pearl PCX100	12		20.00	240.00		24.00	288.00		0.00	0.00	ST782PCX100	22.44	269.28		17.99	215.88		19.42	233.04	No Bid		0.00
188	Podium Transport Package, DSI 6' Command Center, Silver	1	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00	0.00	RACPD70	1,694.00	1,694.00		0.00		521.00	521.00	No Bid		0.00	
189	Quad Carrier, Pearl MX T-Frame	1		146.00	146.00		136.00	136.00		0.00	0.00	MA908T	134.90	134.90		MXT4-1 RECOMMENDED	134.00	134.00	139.05	139.05	No Bid		0.00
190	Ratchet, Weiss, CRL-Ratchet	1	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00	0.00	PB039R	23.94	23.94		0.00		28.72	28.72	No Bid		0.00	
191	Rifle for Color Guard, Elete 4 (39") with Leather Strap 776	10	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00	0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00		37.15	371.50	No Bid		0.00	
192	Riser Set, Wenger StageTek, Rectangular Shape, 4 x 8', 3 Tier With Guardrails and Cart,	4	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00	0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00		No Bid		0.00	2,845.00	11,380.00	
193	Sabre, 39" White Padded Samurai, DSI, VE9872	10	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00	0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00		66.25	662.50	No Bid		0.00	
194	Sax, Tenor Jupiter 787GL (CLMS) *** Discontinued	2	JTS1100	1,397.00	2,794.00	JTS700	890.00	1,780.00	JTS700	919.00	1,838.00	BTSJTS1100SG, Disc, New Model	1,482.90	2,965.80	NEW#JTS1187GL	1,385.00	2,770.00	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00
195	Sax, Tenor Selmer TS600L	1		925.00	925.00		930.00	930.00		949.00	949.00	BTS75600	929.90	929.90		0.00		995.00	995.00	No Bid		0.00	
196	Sax Baritone, Jupiter 593 GL Deluxe (CLMS)	2	JBS1000	2,672.00	5,344.00	JBS-1000	2,668.00	5,336.00	JBS1000	2,697.00	5,394.00	EBJSBS1000, Disc, New Model	2,655.90	5,311.80	JBS1000	2,644.00	5,288.00		2,850.00	5,700.00	No Bid		0.00
197	Sax Alto, Jupiter 769GN student Discontinued	2	JAS710GN	653.00	1,306.00	JAS-700	6,797.00	13,594.00	669GN	674.00	1,348.00	EASJ167GL, Disc, New Model	1,212.90	2,425.80	NEW#JAS700	686.00	1,372.00	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00
198	Sax Alto, Selmer SAS280 La Voix	1		1,150.00	1,150.00		1,155.00	1,155.00		1,174.00	1,174.00	EASSAS280R	1,151.90	1,151.90		1,149.00	1,149.00		1,245.00	1,245.00	No Bid		0.00
199	Sax, Baritone, Yamaha YBS-52, Intermediate	3		3,954.00	11,862.00		3,873.00	11,619.00		3,987.00	11,961.00	EBYSBS52	3,966.90	11,900.70		0.00		4,150.00	12,450.00	No Bid		0.00	
200	Sax, Tenor, Yamaha YTS-480	2		1,864.00	3,728.00		1,865.00	3,730.00		0.00	0.00	BTSYTS480C	1,865.90	3,731.80		0.00		1,950.00	3,900.00	No Bid		0.00	
201	Sax, Tenor, Yamaha YTS-480 intermediate in B flat	2		1,864.00	3,728.00		1,865.00	3,730.00		0.00	0.00	BTSYTS480C	1,876.90	3,753.80		0.00		1,950.00	3,900.00	No Bid		0.00	
202	Sousaphone Bits, 20 Degree, Yamaha, J0330531, Silver	10	No Bid		0.00		33.60	336.00		0.00	0.00	J0330531	37.38	373.80		0.00		31.76	317.60	No Bid		0.00	
203	Sousaphone Bits, 45 Degree, Yamaha, J0330540, Silver	10	No Bid		0.00		52.50	525.00		0.00	0.00	J0330540	57.60	576.00		0.00		49.78	497.80	No Bid		0.00	
204	Sousaphone Neck, Yamaha, J0330520, Silver	5	No Bid		0.00		109.00	545.00		0.00	0.00	J0330520	116.86	584.30		0.00		104.60	523.00	No Bid		0.00	
205	Sousaphone Neotech Cradle Pad	4	No Bid		0.00		30.00	120.00		0.00	0.00	WAS58232	23.94	95.76		0.00		21.28	85.12	No Bid		0.00	
206	Sousaphone Neotech Cradle Pad	4	No Bid		0.00		30.00	120.00		0.00	0.00	WAS58232	23.94	95.76		0.00		21.28	85.12	No Bid		0.00	
207	Sousaphone, Brass 4 Valve BBb, Jupiter 590 University Quad Series	1	JSP1110	4,736.00	4,736.00		4,728.00	4,728.00		0.00	0.00	SOU590L	4,708.90	4,708.90		4,727.00	4,727.00		5,050.00	5,050.00	No Bid		0.00
208	Sousaphone, Brass 4 Valve BBb, Yamaha YSH-301WC (with Case) (Fiberglass)	2		3,432.00	6,864.00		3,435.00	6,870.00		0.00	0.00	SOUYSH301WC	3,441.90	6,883.80		0.00		4,501.00	9,002.00	No Bid		0.00	

DOUGLAS COUNTY SCHOOL SYSTEM
 ITB 16-032
 NEW BAND EQUIPMENT Y4
 BID TABULATION SHEET
 04/12/16

		Quantity	Washington Music Center			Music & Arts			Midwest Musical Imports			Cascio Interstate Music			Taylor Music			Gadsden Music Co.			Wenger			
			Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Cascio Stock #	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	
209	Sub Cabinet, Yamaha DXS18 18" Power Subwoofer	2		1,445.00	2,890.00		1,149.00	2,298.00			0.00	SRSDXS18	1,054.90	2,109.80		0.00		1,003.74	2,007.48	No Bid		0.00		
210	Subwoofer, EV Powered, ELX118P-120V	1		775.00	775.00		717.00	717.00			0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00		
211	Synthesizer, Yamaha MOTIF XF8 88-Key Music Production Synthesizer	1		2,925.00	2,925.00		2,379.00	2,379.00			0.00	SYSMOTIFXF8	2,368.90	2,368.90		0.00		2,319.20	2,319.20	No Bid		0.00		
212	Tambourine Case, Grover Pro, CTB Tambourine Bag 10" Cordura	1		27.00	27.00		23.25	23.25			0.00	DC143BK	21.94	21.94		0.00		19.16	19.16	No Bid		0.00		
213	Tambourine, Grover Pro Projection Plus 10" Tambourine Beryllium Copper, T2/BC-474351	1		220.00	220.00		189.00	189.00			0.00	PB009BC	174.90	174.90		0.00		155.74	155.74	No Bid		0.00		
214	Temple Blocks, LP-LP1210	1		195.00	195.00		167.00	167.00			0.00	PA675GRAN	144.90	144.90		0.00		159.91	159.91	No Bid		0.00		
215	Tenor Case, SKB Marching Quad/Quint Case w/ Wheels and Padded Interior Standard, Model # JSKB-DM0234	2		375.00	750.00		297.00	594.00			0.00	DC589DM0234	235.90	471.80		0.00		186.55	373.10	No Bid		0.00		
216	Timpani Mallets, Innovative Percussion Concert Timpani Mallets, GTX-1	1		29.15	29.15		27.00	27.00			0.00	SM432GTX1	23.74	23.74		0.00		21.52	21.41	No Bid		0.00		
217	Timpani Mallets, Innovative Percussion Concert Timpani Mallets, GTX-3	1		29.15	29.15		27.00	27.00			0.00	SM432GTX3	23.74	23.74		0.00		21.52	21.42	No Bid		0.00		
218	Timpani Mallets, Innovative Percussion Concert Timpani Mallets, GTX-5	1		26.90	26.90		26.00	26.00			0.00	SM432GTX5	21.74	21.74		0.00		19.78	19.78	No Bid		0.00		
219	Timpani Mallets, Innovative Percussion James Campbell Multi-Stick, JC-1M	4		33.05	132.20		30.00	120.00			0.00	SM313C1M	26.74	106.96		0.00		24.31	97.24	No Bid		0.00		
220	Timpani Mallets, Vic Firth, VIC-VFT1	4		27.00	108.00		24.00	96.00			0.00	SM036T1	20.94	83.76		0.00		21.20	84.80	No Bid		0.00		
221	Timpani Set, YAM-TP7305CL (set of 5 Timpani with covers)	1		14,813.00	14,813.00		14,829.00	14,829.00			0.00	TYMTP7305CL	14,813.90	14,813.90		0.00		15,250.00	15,250.00	No Bid		0.00		
222	Timpani with covers, Ludwig, Standard Series 23"	1		1,783.00	1,783.00		1,289.00	1,289.00			0.00	TYMKS423F	1,223.90	1,223.90	LKS423F FIBERGLASS	1,226.00	1,226.00		1,550.00	1,550.00	No Bid		0.00	
223	Timpani, Adams Revolution Polished Copper RVKG23FT, 23"	1		1,844.00	1,844.00		1,860.00	1,860.00	1,970.00	1,970.00	1,970.00	TYMRVKG23FT	1,835.90	1,835.90		1,815.00	1,815.00		1,925.00	1,925.00	No Bid		0.00	
224	Timpani, Adams Revolution Polished Copper RVKG26FT, 26"	1		1,873.00	1,873.00		1,890.00	1,890.00	1,989.00	1,989.00	1,989.00	TYMRVKG26FT	1,864.90	1,864.90		1,846.00	1,846.00		1,955.00	1,955.00	No Bid		0.00	
225	Timpani, Adams Revolution Polished Copper RVKG29FT, 29"	1		1,910.00	1,910.00		1,927.00	1,927.00	2,040.00	2,040.00	2,040.00	TYMRVKG29FT	1,898.90	1,898.90		1,881.00	1,881.00		1,995.00	1,995.00	No Bid		0.00	
226	Triangle Beaters, Grover Pro TB Professional Triangle Beater Sets 6 Tubular Beaters with Case TB-TD	1		88.00	88.00		76.50	76.50			0.00	PA844TD	66.94	66.94		69.00	69.00		63.04	63.04	No Bid		0.00	
227	Triangle, Grover Pro Bronze Pro-Hammered Triangle, TR-BPH-6, 6"	1		155.00	155.00		145.00	145.00			0.00	PB716BPH6	126.74	126.74		0.00		119.89	119.89	No Bid		0.00		
228	Trombone w/F Attachment, Jupiter 536L	5	JTB1100F	915.00	4,575.00	JTB1150F	968.00	4,840.00	934.00	4,670.00	4,670.00	FB0536L	909.90	4,549.50		884.00	4,420.00		975.00	4,875.00	No Bid		0.00	
229	Trombone, Bass, Getzen 1052 FD	1		2,645.00	2,645.00		2,450.00	2,450.00			0.00	BBOT052FD	2,397.90	2,397.90	60-120 DAYS	2,404.00	2,404.00		3,350.00	3,350.00	No Bid		0.00	
230	Trombone-F Attachment, Bach TB200 Series, Lacquer	4		812.00	3,248.00		1,119.00	4,476.00	837.00	3,348.00	3,348.00	FBOTB200B	1,117.90	4,471.60		816.00	3,264.00		865.00	3,460.00	No Bid		0.00	
231	Trombone-F Attachment, Yamaha YSL-448G, Lacquer	1		1,154.00	1,154.00		1,155.00	1,155.00			0.00	FBOYSL448G	1,158.90	1,158.90		0.00			1,190.00	1,190.00	No Bid		0.00	
232	Trumpet, Bb, Bach TR200S, Silver	1		1,027.00	1,027.00		1,023.00	1,023.00	1,043.00	1,043.00	1,043.00	BTRTR200S	1,023.90	1,023.90		1,030.00	1,030.00		1,090.00	1,090.00	No Bid		0.00	
233	Tuba Case, Model 50881, Kanstul Background Brass for Kanstul 200 Tuba	4		740.00	2,960.00		564.00	2,256.00			0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00			325.00	1,300.00	No Bid		0.00	
234	Tuba Concert Gig Bag, Tuba Exchange 4/4	2	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00			0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00		No Bid		0.00		0.00		
235	Tuba with Hard Case, Miraphone, S191-4V KIT, 4-Valve-BBb	2		9,500.00	19,000.00		7,412.00	14,824.00			0.00	TUB1914UWC	8,197.90	16,395.80		7,494.00	14,988.00			0.00	No Bid		0.00	
236	Tuba Yamaha YBB-321WC Series 4-Valve 4/4 BBb, Brass	2		4,325.00	8,650.00		4,329.00	8,658.00			0.00	TUBYBB321WC	4,338.90	8,677.80		0.00		4,535.00	9,070.00	No Bid		0.00		
237	Tuba, 202, St. Petersburg Concert with Case	1		4,435.00	4,435.00	No Bid		0.00			0.00	TUB202N	4,344.00	4,344.00		0.00		No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00	
238	Tuba, 202N BBb, St. Petersburg, Nickel/with Case	2		4,435.00	8,870.00	No Bid		0.00			0.00	TUBK505P	4,344.00	8,688.00		0.00	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00		
239	Tuba, 5/4 Marching, King SB50, Silver	2	No Bid		0.00	K505P	5,719.00	11,438.00	11515P	4,698.00	9,396.00	TUB378L	5,691.90	11,383.80		0.00		6,005.00	12,010.00	No Bid		0.00		
240	Tuba, Jupiter 378, 3/4 Size	4		1,961.00	7,844.00	JTU6700	1,957.00	7,828.00			1,991.00	7,964.00	TUB378L	1,948.90	7,795.60		1,888.00	7,552.00		2,090.00	8,360.00	No Bid		0.00
241	Tuba, Meinl Weston 18 Handy Series 4 valve 4/4 Bb Tuba	6	3/4	7,289.00	43,734.00	W/GIG BAG	7,297.00	43,782.00			3103L 4/4 TUBA	6,247.00	37,482.00	TUB18L 3/4	6,287.90	40,727.40		7,097.00	42,582.00	No Bid		0.00		
242	Tuba, STP 202LD450 BBb, Lacquer Finish	2		5,350.00	10,700.00	No Bid		0.00			0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00		No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00	
243	Tuba, Yamaha YBB-105WC Series 3-Valve 3/4 BB	1		2,507.00	2,507.00		2,509.00	2,509.00			0.00	TUBYBB105WC	2,515.90	2,515.90		0.00		2,625.00	2,625.00	No Bid		0.00		
244	Tuba, Yamaha YBB-641 With Hard Case, Gold Lacquer	4	No Gold	5,765.00	23,060.00		5,771.00	23,084.00			0.00	TUBYBB641	5,764.90	23,059.60		0.00		6,045.00	24,180.00	No Bid		0.00		
245	Tuba, Yamaha YBB-641, Lacquer	1		5,765.00	5,765.00		5,771.00	5,771.00			0.00	TUBYBB641	5,764.90	5,764.90		0.00		6,045.00	6,045.00	No Bid		0.00		
246	Tuba, Yamaha, YBB-105WC Series 3-Valve 3/4 BBb Tuba Standard/With Case,	2		2,507.00	5,014.00		2,509.00	5,018.00			0.00	TUBYBB105WC	2,515.90	5,031.80		0.00		2,625.00	5,250.00	No Bid		0.00		
247	Tuba, Yamaha, YBB-105WC Series 3-Valve 3/4 BBb Tuba, Brass Standard/With Case,	2		2,507.00	5,014.00		2,509.00	5,018.00			0.00	TUBYBB105WC	2,515.90	5,031.80		0.00		2,625.00	5,250.00	No Bid		0.00		
248	Tuner Metronome: Korg TM-50 Combo Tuner	1		25.00	25.00	No Bid		0.00			0.00	EA073TMS08K	23.19	23.19		0.00		22.13	22.13	No Bid		0.00		
249	Uniform Garment Bag, Demoulin, Black	100	No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00			0.00	No Bid		0.00		0.00		No Bid		0.00	No Bid		0.00	

		Quantity	Washington Music Center			Music & Arts			Midwest Musical Imports			Cascio Interstate Music			Taylor Music			Gadsden Music Co.			Wenger			
			Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Cascio Stock #	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	
250	Vibraphone Mallet pair, Innovative Percussion Anders Astrand Marimba Rattan Vibraphone Mallets - Orange Cord Medium Heavy, AA25H	4		44.95	179.80		42.00	168.00				0.00	SM394AA25H	36.44	145.76			0.00			33.04	132.16	No Bid	0.00
251	Vibraphone Mallet pair, Innovative Percussion Anders Astrand Series Rattan Mallets SOFT VIBRAPHONE / MARIMBA CORD RATTAN, AA15	4		44.95	179.80		42.00	168.00				0.00	SM394AA15	36.44	145.76			0.00			33.04	132.16	No Bid	0.00
252	Vibraphone Mallets, Vic Firth, VIC-M25	6		36.00	216.00		35.00	210.00				0.00	SM021M25	27.74	166.44			0.00			28.04	168.24	No Bid	0.00
253	Vibraphone w/Cover, Yamaha 3 Octave Standard Vibraphone Model # YV1605C	1		2,830.00	2,830.00		2,833.00	2,833.00				0.00	VIBYV1605C	2,844.90	2,844.90			0.00			3,062.19	3,062.19	No Bid	0.00
254	Vibraslap II Deluxe, LP 208	1		39.00	39.00		35.02	35.02				0.00	PA105	32.94	32.94			0.00			33.37	33.37	No Bid	0.00
255	Vibraslap, Weiss, SW-VIBRA	1	No Bid	0.00	0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00				0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00			0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00	No Bid	0.00	
256	Wind Chimes, Metal Double Row Chimes	1	No Bid	0.00	0.00	CH66HF	152.00	152.00				0.00	PB760	118.90	118.90			0.00			154.81	154.81	No Bid	0.00
257	Xylophone Replacement Bars, Musser M70S1 Replacement Bars - Full Set of Kelon Bars	1	No Bid	0.00	0.00	E3850FUL	1,050.00	1,050.00				0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00			0.00			1,077.61	1,077.61	No Bid	0.00
258	Xylophone, Synthetic, Adams XSKF35 1/2 octave with frame	1		2,085.00	2,085.00		2,109.00	2,109.00				0.00	XYLXSKF35	2,068.90	2,068.90			2,066.00	2,066.00		2,257.76	2,257.76	No Bid	0.00
259	Xylophone, Yamaha YX-500F Xylophone Standard, With Tough-Terrain Frame	1	YX-500FC	2,145.00	2,145.00		2,147.00	2,147.00				0.00	XYLYX500FC	2,146.90	2,146.90			0.00			3,292.91	3,292.91	No Bid	0.00
260	Xylophone/Bell Mallets, Innovative Percussion IP902 Medium Soft	1		29.70	29.70		32.00	32.00				0.00	SM224IP902	24.74	24.74			0.00			22.53	22.53	No Bid	0.00
261	Xylophone/Bell Mallets, Innovative Percussion IP903 Dark	1		33.70	33.70		35.00	35.00				0.00	SM224IP903	28.24	28.24			0.00			22.53	22.53	No Bid	0.00
262	Xylophone/Bell Mallets, Innovative Percussion IP905 Bright Mallets with Rattan Handles	1		29.70	29.70		32.00	32.00				0.00	SM224IP905	24.74	24.74			0.00			22.53	22.53	No Bid	0.00
263	Xylophone/Bell Mallets, Innovative Percussion IP907 Brass Bell Mallets	1		29.70	29.70		32.00	32.00				0.00	SM224IP907	24.74	24.74			0.00			22.53	22.53	No Bid	0.00
			Electronics																					
264	Audio Cable, Radio Shack 4202157, 6', 1-8 to 1-4 Shielded Cable	4	No Bid	0.00	0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00				0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00			0.00			2.69	10.76	No Bid	0.00
265	Cable Adapter, Anchor 6000-18PS	1	No Bid	40.00	40.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00				0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00			0.00			26.78	26.78	No Bid	0.00
266	Camera Tripod, Sumpak, Model 620-585BB Platinum plus 585d-58-4tripod-black	1	No Bid	0.00	0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00				0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00			0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00	No Bid	0.00	
267	Digital Diversity Receiver X8 Band, Shure PGXD4-X8	1		185.00	185.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00				0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00			0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00	No Bid	0.00	
268	Extension Cord, Pro-Co 12', E16312	2	No Bid	0.00	0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00				0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00			0.00			9.22	18.44	No Bid	0.00
269	Extension Cord, Pro-Co 25', E14325PB	2	No Bid	0.00	0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00				0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00			0.00			20.55	41.10	No Bid	0.00
270	Extension Cord, Pro-Co 50', E12350PB	4	No Bid	0.00	0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00				0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00			0.00			56.60	226.40	No Bid	0.00
271	Microphone Clip, Anchor 823-0002-000	3	No Bid	0.00	0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00				0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00			0.00			4.12	12.36	No Bid	0.00
272	Microphone Headband, Anchor/HBM-TA4F	2		90.00	180.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00				0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00			0.00			66.95	133.90	No Bid	0.00
273	Microphone Post-Lok Combo Boom Arm, On Stage Stands, MSA7500CB	10	No Bid	0.00	0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00				0.00	SS0217500B	13.94	139.40			0.00			10.63	106.30	No Bid	0.00
274	Microphone, Audio-Technica AT2035 Large Diaphragm Cardioid Condenser Microphone	10		135.00	1,350.00		149.00	1,490.00				0.00	MICAT2035	107.90	1,079.00			0.00			113.09	1,130.90	No Bid	0.00
275	Mixer Board, PreSonus StudioLive 16.0.2 Digital Mixing System	1		975.00	975.00		925.00	925.00				0.00	SRSSL1602	787.90	787.90			0.00	No Bid		0.00	0.00	No Bid	0.00
276	Power Conditioner, Furman M-8DX Power Conditioner with Lights and Meter	1		99.00	99.00		104.95	104.95				0.00	EFFM8D	126.90	126.90			0.00			111.24	111.24	No Bid	0.00
277	Speaker Cable, Monster 25', ClsSpk25	2	No Bid	0.00	0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00				0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00			0.00			32.15	64.30	No Bid	0.00
278	Speaker Cable, Monster 6', P60016A	4	No Bid	0.00	0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00				0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00			0.00			19.29	77.16	No Bid	0.00
279	Speaker Cable, Pro-Co 50', BPBQXF50	4	No Bid	0.00	0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00				0.00	CD98350	28.94	115.76			0.00			22.15	88.60	No Bid	0.00
280	Speaker, Yamaha DXR12 12" Active Speaker	2		675.00	1,350.00		583.00	1,166.00				0.00	SRS DXR12	567.90	1,135.80			0.00			540.75	1,081.50	No Bid	0.00
281	Speaker, Yamaha MSR100 8" Powered Speaker	1		285.00	285.00		246.00	246.00				0.00	SRSMSR100	257.90	257.90			0.00			222.48	222.48	No Bid	0.00
282	Stage Snake, Pro Co StageMASTER 16x4 Snake, TRS Returns - 50', SM1604FBQ50	1	No Bid	0.00	0.00		249.95	249.95				0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00			0.00			216.29	216.29	No Bid	0.00
283	Transmitter, Wireless Body-Pack, Anchor WB-600	2		250.00	500.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00				0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00			0.00			200.85	401.70	No Bid	0.00
284	Video Camcorder, Canon, 0278C004, Vixia-hf-r62-32gb-hd-flash-memory-camcorder-black	1	No Bid	0.00	0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00				0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00			0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00	No Bid	0.00	
285	XLR Cable, Monster 30', ClasM20	10	No Bid	0.00	0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00				0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00			0.00			32.15	321.50	No Bid	0.00
			Miscellaneous Equipment																					
286	Crossover, dbx 234xx Stereo 2/3 Way, Mono 4-Way Crossover	1		235.00	235.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00				0.00	EFF234XS	207.90	207.90			0.00			185.36	185.36	No Bid	0.00
287	Generator, Honda EU3000S Portable Inverter Generator - 3000 Surge Watts, 2800 Rated Watts, CARB Compliant, Model# EU3000S1A	1	No Bid	0.00	0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00				0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00			0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00	No Bid	0.00	
288	Ground Marker, Pioneer Paint PLEEFXPFW25, White	2	No Bid	0.00	0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00				0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00			0.00			60.95	121.90	No Bid	0.00

DOUGLAS COUNT SCHOOL SYSTEM
 ITB 16-032
 NEW BAND EQUIPMENT Y4
 BID TABULATION SHEET
 04/12/16

	Quantity	Washington Music Center			Music & Arts			Midwest Musical Imports			Cascio Interstate Music			Taylor Music			Gadsden Music Co.			Wenger			
		Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Cascio Stock #	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Model	Unit Price	Extended Cost	
289	1	Utility Wagon, Jarvis,DC612	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	RAC10773	1,544.90	1,544.90	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00	
290	4	Water Cooler w/stand, Band Shoppe DC223 or equivalent, 5 gallon capacity, Built-in support legs, 48" tall with legs fully extended, Spout is approximately 36" high with legs extended, Blue	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	0.00	
		Wenger	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	
291	9	Acoustic Shells, Wenger, Legacy Classic	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	2,644.00	23,796.00	
292	1	Conductors podium: Wenger Double podium with rails # 1110302	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	1,149.00	1,149.00	
293	1	Conductor's System (Stand, Podium, Chair), Wenger 236B001	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	2,345.00	2,345.00	
294	1	Folio Cabinet, Wenger Choral Mobile Folio Cabinet - No Door, 1.5" spacing, 4 Column - Cherry/SOLE SOURCE	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	1,529.00	1,529.00	
295	50	Music Stand, Wenger Classic 50	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	43.00	2,150.00	
296	50	Music Chair, Wenger, 17.5"	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	54.00	2,700.00	
297	2	Music Stand Move and Store Cart, Large, Wenger Only	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	313.00	626.00	
298	25	Posture Chair, Wenger Student Chairs - Black w/chrome legs/SOLE SOURCE	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	No Bid	0.00	77.00	1,925.00	
Bid Total				517,929.45		504,645.10		437,281.00				516,083.48			245,299.33					443,046.37		47,600.00	
Estimated Delivery Time			30-180 DAYS ARO			15-30 DAYS ARO EXCEPT AS NOTED ON BID			10-30 DAYS			10-45 ARO (Except where noted on Fox Bassoon)			15 DAYS UNLESS NOTED BY ITEM			30 DAYS ARO			30 Days ARO (45 on Folio Cabinet)		
Acknowledgement of Freight Charge Inclusion			YES			YES			YES			YES			YES			YES			YES		

** Bid posted to DCS Website
 * Addition Error
 Discontinued Line Items 194 & 197 deemed No Bid (Unable to determine equivalents)
 deemed inequivalent

Bid was awarded based on the best interest of the school system. The bid specified no substitutes. Where items are highlighted in red, the item bid was not the requested item or was determined not to fit the needs of the school.

Candy Ellis
 Approved by

5/2/2016
 Date